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Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

y

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process
p

A

Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round: 2
Institute Type: National Institute of Tech...
Institute Name: National Institute of Tech...
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :
1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx 1/10
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2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the
institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

Academic Program Name

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

Quota Seat
Type
HS OPEN
HS EWS
HS OBC-
NCL
HS OPEN
HS EWS
HS EWS
HS OBC-
NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Opening Closing

Rank

13004

13353

22435

45324

57226

92794

61938

Rank

13023

13353

22435

49081

57331

92794

67508
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National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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HS

HS

0S

OS

OS

OS

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

CSAB

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

81749

168308

42672

60216

45767

72345

49096

63299

131614

197668

81749

168308

43821

61941

46628

72345

49804

68955

131614

197668
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National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

Computer Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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HS

HS

OS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

CSAB

OPEN

EWS

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

10535

13011

8086

23858

26728

32652

51914

117896

19717

27175

10583

13011

8104

24344

27382

32652

51914

129358

20333

27175
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National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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(ON)

oS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

OS

(ON)

CSAB

EWS

EWS

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

22614

33224

18578

21668

27072

13889

22588

15274

22779

33224

18872

22052

27072

13889

22588

15274
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National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Industrial Internet of Things
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Industrial Internet of Things
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Industrial Internet of Things
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Industrial Internet of Things
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Industrial Internet of Things
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Industrial Internet of Things
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Industrial Internet of Things
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Industrial Internet of Things
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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(ON)

Al

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

CSAB

OBC- Gender-Neutral

NCL

ST Gender-Neutral

OPEN Gender-Neutral

OPEN Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)

OPEN Gender-Neutral

OPEN Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)

EWS Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)

OBC- Gender-Neutral

NCL

ST Gender-Neutral

20045

209653

22680

31077

19713

26084

30371

29354

220553

20770

209653

22680

31077

19808

26084

30371

30600

220553
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National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and Computing
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and Computing
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and Computing
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and Computing
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and Computing
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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HS

HS

HS

OS

OS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

CSAB

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OPEN

EWS

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

13973

18208

15243

10576

22781

15546

22840

40431

51899

12352

14127

18208

15243

10824

22781

15546

22840

40431

51899

12352

7/10



24/08/2023, 11:14

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

Mathematics and Computing

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

CSAB

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

18748

29880

48368

40126

42285

73488

138204

27854

41519

32063

18748

31458

53068

40919

42285

73665

143586

29870

41519

34352
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National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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(ON)

oS

OS

OS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

CSAB

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

52665

34509

53565

117417

51300

65987

95953

63466

85799

44392

52665

34509

53565

117417

51831

72293

95953

70242

85799

45868
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National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of
Technology,
Kurukshetra
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Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

oS

OS

OS

CSAB

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral 47619

Female-only 75756
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 53088

Female-only 72980
(including
Supernumerary)

For any further information, please contact CSAB.
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48729

75756

55748

72980
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