

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks

•			
		Special Round:	2
		Institute Type:	National Institute of Tech
		Institute Name:	National Institute of Tech
	Ac	ademic Program:	ALL
			Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
 a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
 b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13004	13023
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	13353	13353
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	22435	22435
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45324	49081
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	57226	57331
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	92794	92794
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	61938	67508

National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	81749	81749
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	168308	168308
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	42672	43821
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	60216	61941
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	45767	46628
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	72345	72345
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	49096	49804
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	63299	68955
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	131614	131614
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	197668	197668

National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10535	10583
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	13011	13011
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8086	8104
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23858	24344
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	26728	27382
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	32652	32652
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	51914	51914
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	117896	129358
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19717	20333
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	27175	27175

National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	22614	22779
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	33224	33224
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18578	18872
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	21668	22052
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	27072	27072
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13889	13889
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22588	22588
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	15274	15274

National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	20045	20770
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Industrial Internet of Things (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	209653	209653
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Industrial Internet of Things (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22680	22680
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Industrial Internet of Things (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	31077	31077
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Industrial Internet of Things (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19713	19808
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Industrial Internet of Things (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	26084	26084
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Industrial Internet of Things (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	30371	30371
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Industrial Internet of Things (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	29354	30600
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Industrial Internet of Things (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	220553	220553

National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13973	14127
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18208	18208
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	15243	15243
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10576	10824
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22781	22781
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15546	15546
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22840	22840
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	40431	40431
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	51899	51899
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12352	12352

National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	18748	18748
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29880	31458
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	48368	53068
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	40126	40919
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	42285	42285
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	73488	73665
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	138204	143586
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27854	29870
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41519	41519
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	32063	34352

National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	52665	52665
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	34509	34509
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53565	53565
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	117417	117417
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	51300	51831
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	65987	72293
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	95953	95953
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	63466	70242
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	85799	85799
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	44392	45868

National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	47619	48729
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	75756	75756
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	53088	55748
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	72980	72980

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





